
PUBLIC AUCTION
53.6 ACRE FARM IN

LANCASTER COUNTY
1930 Beaver Valley Pike, New Providence, PA

band is largely tillable with road frontage on both
Heaver Valley Pike and Pennsj Rd., partially

wooded with creek running thru lower meadow.
Historic Improvements

Federal Style Corner Cupboard- Excellent Condition
do be sold allei Real I stale)

SATURDAY, JANUARY 18, 2003
Farm Equipment 1:00 P.M. Real Estate 2:00 P.M.

Auction held lot The Richatd Smell/ Pst.ae
Directions: Appioximatelv 10 miles South ol 1 ancasiet Citv along Route

222 (Beavei Valley Pike), and 1/2 mile Notlh ol While Oak Road - just
Noith ol the Hen and I eaman tiactoi dealetship

* ts
iS* h "

■Sift dues ol valuable tann land in New Providence. I aneaster County
Pailial wooded and mostly tillable with on site sewaigc and spimg
Impiovemenls consist ol a 2 sloiy stone laimhouse with kill tiont poieh. first
floor has eat-in kitchen, living mom dining mom ind family loom Second
floor has lull bath and 3 bccliooms lull attic and nasement Heated by oil
tuinace/iadialoi Also included is a huge bank bain with stone gable end,
tobacco shed with woik shop/stiipping mom, and a 2 ba\ gaiagc
lerms: 10k clown day ol sale, settlement on oi beloic Maich lb 200 s
\nnounccmenls sale clay take pieccclenee over public ads
for m«re information or showing call Petershchn Auctioneers (o’ 717-575-4263
Auctioneers note: This is a laic opportunity to puichase valuable laim land
with histone and nicely situated improvements

FARM EQUIPMENT
3 Allis Chalmeis tractors I WD 45 vv/#9 Pieeman loader vv/blade and chains
-inns, I WD 45, I WC w/cultivatoi attachment - needs woik, 15 Hat wagon
vv/case geai and hyd lilt, 15' Hal wagon vv/Yetter geai, 36 Fannec ciev.aoi
good condition. Case hammeimill, 2 tobacco plantcis, _ giam dulls one
w/wood wheels, old coin shellei 20' wood ladder, 15’ mar attach boom
spiayei lots ol tobacco lathe. New Idea manure spieadei 8’ ID d.sl #65
New Holland baler, needs woik. a lew small items not listed
Attorney Ken Ccnclcn/

Petersheim Auctioneers 717-575-4263
AU-003806-L

•(» ' *

NEW YEAR’S DAY
PUBLIC AUCTION

FARM EQUIPMENT - SHOP TOOLS
ANTIQUES - HOUSEHOLD GOODS
JANUARY 1, 2003 9:00 A M.

429 LONG ROAD. LEBANON, PA 17046
BETHEL I WP„ LEBANON COUNTY, PENNA

DIRECTIONS: 7 miles nuith east ot the City of Lebanon on Mount /ion
Road, turn light onto Shoil Road 1/2 mile, then let I on Long Road to Ist
(aim on leit See auetion arums and signs

l-VRM EQUIPMENT: John Deeie Model 420 Bulldo/ei with 6 It blade,
laimall Cub with blade, bold I 100 tiaUoi with loadet and 2 pt hookup,
laimall A-hacloi with wide liont end, Mitsubishi tractor model MT772
with bell> mower Dynamaik 17HPtiding mower with 42-mch mowei. Foul
120 tiding Jawn mowei, 2 lawn carts. 2 homemade trailers. 4 It sickle bar
mowei 16 It flatbed trailer, lawn lollci
FARM RELATED ITEMS; Wire egg baskets, lake wooden eggs.
Backpack spia>ei. steel fence posts lencmg chicken leeders gal\ sprin-
kling can cvclone hand seedei muskialliaps 1 1\ e animal nap giease guns
bag wagon. 17 - five gallon buckets ol barn icd paint - wit/er led. garden
spia\eis

ANTIQUES and COLLECTIBLES: Old double dooi cornei hutch,
Finpne collage buieau, blanket chest oak aimoiic, plank seat chans, cedat
chest old wooden uickeis Amos and Andy cai. diy sink, bureaus, Smgei
lieadlc sewing machine, coal oil lamps, child's plank scat chans, diop leal
tables, liat-top steamei liuck, old quilts, steam kettle, old books, old pictures
and I tame Tiffany hanging lamp, whnly-gigs, quill patterns, wicker poich
aim lockci sewing notion box, child's sled, old toys
HOUSEHOLD AND FURNITURE: /enilh 12-mcb color TV, Panasonic
VCR La/y Boy massage leclmci, 12.000 BTLI an conditioner, maple dress-
ei and chest ol drawers, miuowavc, file cabinets, blue canning pus, queen-
si/e bed, 6 place settings ol siheiwaie Magnavox color FV, wringer wash-
ei, Eianklm commercial sewing machine
GUNS: 22 Rifle. 12 gauge single shot shotgun, BB gun
TOOLS and EQUIPMENT: MAC 1000 piessuie washei. Sears louter, alu-
minum extension ladders, tool boxes, an tank, wheel banows, Expiess wag-
ons, shovels lakes. Forks, scythe, balteiy chargei. wood stove, luel cans,
mechanical tools, caipenlei tools, lawn and garden tools, pedal boat, wood-
en carpenlei box. bench gimdei, luimturc clamps, picks, Floor jack, alu-
minum loading ramp toi pickup, slepladders, 6 x 8 lawn shed, portable an
compressoi Toro electnc snow blower, aluminum scoop shovels, sump
pump, genet ator w/gas engine, many more items too numerous to mention,
maiiv uncoxcied items, a hlctnnc collection ol items

CONDITIONS BY: Edward Coyle, Esquire, Agent for the Owners
FOOD STAND
NOTE: 2 Auctioneers may be selling at the same time, be prompt

Furniture 11:00 a.m. Farm Equipment 12:00
AUCI lON CONI3UCTED BY

NELSON L EBERSOI E, AUCTIONEER LICENSE #AU-00n()7-F
ROY D SHIRK. AUCTIONEER lICENSE # AU-001248L

10 WEST MAIN ST ANNVII LE
PHONE (717) 867-5221 F-AX (717) 867 5606

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

b> Friday at 12 Noon
ATTENTION AUCTIONEERS

All sales register info needs complete address,
street, town, countv &,state.

fa

FRI FEB 7 930 AM Horse THUR FEB 13 9AM Public auc
Sale New Holland Sales Slables !lon 0[ mu | e s heifers farm
Inc 61L 717 354 4341 machinery milking equip 27
TUBS FEB 11 Public auction at William Run Rd Christiana PA
2758 Old Leacock Rd Goi Jonathan & Mary Zook Auct
donville ImiNofßt3o or 2 5 FR| FEB 14 ipm State graded
mi Sof Rt 310 Mules horses feeder pig sales Carlisle Live
milking (arm equip lor David B ■-.lrlr k market Inc 548 Alexander
Jr & Esther Stoltzfus by Auct Spnng Rd Cariis|e PA MarketLeon D Kurtz AU 522 L 610 phonp 7(7 249 451 1 Buyers
593 5367 J Omar Soltzlus AU phone 717 249 0396 Fax (717)
1912 L Amos B Stoltzfus AA 249 5507 Jim DeGaelano
27/ l L Home 717 249 2359

WED FEB 19 9AM Catalog
Workhorse Sale Mels Stables
Horse Sales Auct 834 Wallace
Rd New Holland PA 17557
Home 717 354 8397 Ban 717
354 6431
THUR FEB 20 9AM Full line of
horse drawn farm math draft
horses percherons machinery
horses all in good condition Levi
K & Fannie King Nickel Mines
PA by Petersheim Auctions
FRI FEB 21 930 AM Horse
Sale New Holland Sales Stables
Inc 61L 717 354 4341
FRI FEB 21 HAM Unityville
PA Dieftenck Farm Disperal 100
acre firm farm machinery dairy
equip etc Conducted by Fraley
Auction Co 570 546 6907
r R[ & SAT FEB 21 &22 10AM

1 utility trucks & equip passenger
eludes trucks construction &

nrrn machinery 1450 New Fork
A''e Wilmington DE 302 573
5005 Nationwide Am tion Sys
FRi r ER 21 7PM Horse and
Tick S lies Carlisle Livestock
Market Inc sfB Alexander Spring
Rd Carlisle PA Market phone
717 249 4511 Buyers phone
717 219 03% Fax 717 249
5507 Jim DeGaetano home
(717) 249 2359
SUN FEB 23 9AM Full line of
upgraded horse drawn firm
rnach milking equip mach shed
kept Benuel & Sylvia King Gno
ley Rd 1 ancasler PA by Peter
sheim Auct
WED FEB 26 Farm equip by
Wolqemuth Auct Dennis Wolge
muth *2357 717 656 2917 fax
"i" 656 6011 http www wolge
muth uk tion com email wolge
muth aiu ten juno com
FRI FEB 28 930 AM Mule
Sale New Holland Sales Stables
Inc GIL 717 354 4341
ERI FEB 28 IPM State graded
feeder pig sales Carlisle Live
stock market Inc 548 Alexander
Spring Rd Carlisle PA Market
phone 717 219 1511 Buyers
Phone 717 249 0396 Fax (717)

yL PUBLIC
0k AUCTIONS

Anli(|iiis, In mil lire. HU (.oods, Uiihnp Mirau, li.ulcr

Tues., Jan. 14, 2003 • 9 a.m. |
\l St m 1 iiuium s Building Willow Strict PA
Rt 272 Noilh behind Willow StieU I ik H ill

I arm lovs, trucks. Banks, (. ollection ol \iista ( rail
Bachman Hec. Iranis, Hess bucks

Thurs., Jan. 16, 2003 * 9 a.m. |
Al Stan 1 iioman s Building Willow Sheet P\
Kt 272 Noilh behind Willow Sheet lik H ill

Private ( ollection ol Sso+ Winross trucks

Sat., Jan. 25, 2003 * 9 a.m. j
1 eol i 1 imil\ Restauianl Bam|iict Room

Rt i coi i PA

Private Collection
I arm lo\s. Promotional Collector ( ais. Winioss 1 1 neks

Sat., Feb. 1, 2003 * 9 a.m. |
I roll I mills Rcslauunl liaiK|uu Room

Rt 27 I col r PA
MIM IR & Sll (iKIS I Al'C lIOM l‘ RK

(717) 657-6857 • Ala-17271

Public Auction
TUESDAY, JANUARY 14, 2003

10:00 A.M.
Mules, Farm Mach., Tractor,

Milk Equip., Crops
Located at: 881 Lshelman Mill Rd I ancaslcM, lioni Bndgepoit laU
I ampetei Rd South Ron Millpoit, turn Lon I shclman Mill Rd lust lane
Lell auoss liom Ciolt Rd close to Rocky Spnngs Bowling, I anc ('Olllll%

6 Sorrel Mules
Merv - 9 yr. old, G. broke
Mel - 10 yr. old, G. broke
Mike - Smooth mouth, G. broke
Jack - Smooth mouth, G. broke
Jill - Smooth mouth, G. broke
Polly - Smooth mouth, G. broke

Case 1030 Comfort King tractor, diesel on st
- 1 LS 900 hq manuic spieadei, N H 27 8 balei 2

cv 1 eng NI 206 manuie spieadei, White 1 loisc 2-wa\ h\d plow 11)24

disc, I I S B'manuie pump, 8 16 wagons - 2 lai mhudi I (no\c NI I-
low com pickei w/Wisc 4 cyl eng . N II 86’ giam clevaloi Smokei 24
ha\ clevaloi Gehl 6’ hai\cstei, N H 286 lake N I u impel w/Smockei
ioils, 2-iow cultivatoi, Bvlei 6 manuie suapei, Jl) 2-iow com choppei
w/eng as is, 2 cyl Pctlei diesel I 8 hp . 8-9' cultipackeis 1 Bnllianl, 280
gal leilili/ei tank, 4 loie calls 2 auto . Kuhn hav lake N 11 486 mowei

w/hydi Lillie Biitam 9’ hanow Nicholsons hay leddei wned 104 plow
giam dull. NH 402 cnmpei McC'onmck cultivatoi, potato plow hav
racks sciap non, 2 thin 7 hoise hitches, 4' L anc Ban vv/Hondaeng 6hp
2 yis old. 9 set harness, collais, |ocke\ sticks, hi idles, lines, appiox 4 000
tobacco lathe, milk cans I giam cait. 2 silage calls, loiks shovels 2 elec -

titc fenceis. 2 ham spieadeis, lanterns, milk stcuils
Milk Equip. - Sputnik, 4 Wesllaha bio milkeis. 1-88 pd pail, tubs, Bendei
washer, stramei. uddei singe

Farm Mach

Crops -4V silane. eatcorn 7 lon Isi cutting altdlta, 1 2 ton 2nd allalla 10
ion lid allalla 8 lon 4lh allalla, 4 ton mixed, S ton papei bedding, 7 ton
corn toddei tiom 2001, 200 hales ol bailage, plus a few Antiques and
many more items!
Terms: Cash oi good PA check, oul-01-stale btiyeis need bank lellei ol > iedit
Auctioneer Note: Sale older sm items, mach , crops, milk equip mules

Auction for;

DOER'S AUCTION SEBV/Ct Lyd^S.n&g
Paul Michael

(717) 733-7052 (717) 291-5749

Rclicshmcnis

AU 003489 1

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 28 2002-825
SAT FEB 15 9AM Farm equip 249 5507 Jim DeGdetano
merit tools HH goods 2445 Val Home 71’ 249 2359
leyViewßd Nar\on Pa Hurninq FP| FEB 28 Ktmo ° Farm
Farm Agency Inc AU 2417 L Machinery Sale PyKlmgsAuc
610 286 5183 lions lm Lindi h 1irij PA
TUBS FEB 18 Fed Cattle S-jlp
Carlisle Livestock M-irket Inr
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249 1511 Buyers phone 717
249 0396 Fax sso^
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
2359
WED FEB 19 Hatfield Open
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
548 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249 4511 Buyers phone 717
249 0396 Fax 7170249 5507
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249
2359

MARCH

SAT MARCH 1 9AM Tnctnrs
linn equipment 1051 Hosier Rd
Manheim Pi for lohn & Mary
Peters John D Stauffer Auction
e>rs AU 1509 L

S4T MARCH 1 9AM 78 acre
farm with sev acres of fruit tree c

plus farm & orchard equip Locat
ea 1 mi north of Middleburq PA
Auctioneer Ken Smith & Dennis
Hassmger
TUES MARCH 1 Fed Cattle
Sale Carlisle Livestock Market
Inc 518 Alexander Bpring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249 4511 Buyers phone 717
249 0396 Fax 717 219 5507
Jim DeGaetano home 7 17 249
2359
WED MARE H 5 Hatfield Open
Carlisle Livestock Market Inc
518 Alexander Spring Rd
Carlisle PA Market phone 71'
219 4511 Buyers phone 717
219 0396 Fix 7170249 550"
Jim DeGaet \ 10 home 717 219
2359
WED MARCH 5 Lumber & bldg
supplies bv Wolqemuth Auct
Dennis Wolqemuth #2357 71"
656 2917 tax /17 656 6011
http www wolqemuth
auction com ern ail wolqemuth
duct'c'juno com

THURS MARCH b Nelson
Winger! Chimbcrhurg farm
machinery by Klmg s Auction*-
Inr Landisburg FA
FRI MARCH 7 OJO AM Horse
Sile New Holl ind S lies Stable-*
Inc OIL 717 3b 1 131
SAT MARf H « Turbotville PA
Amish farm machinery 15 horse •.
and mule dr Ben F & Annie K
Stoltzfus Conducted by Fraley
Aur tion Co i7O 546 6907
SAT MARCH 8 9AM Snyder
Cty Beaver Fair Assoc Consign
merit S lie at F iirqrour ;s just off
Rte 522 in Be iver Spr.nqs PA
appr 50 mi n of H irn >burq PA
Auctioneer Ken Smith Dennis
Hassmgei
MARCH 11 IPM St ite graded
feeder pig sales Carlisle Live
stork market Im 518 Alexander
Spring Rn Carlisle PA Market
phone 717 219 1511 Buyer *-

phone 717 219 0395 Fix (717)
249 5507 Jim UeCaetano
Home 717 249 2359
SAT MARCH 15 Sale of Modern
Equip & farm Items misc dairy
equip located rlong rte 522
oetween McC lure and Beaver
Springs PA at the Parthamar
Farm Snyder county Auct Ken
Smith denms H is anger

bAT MARCH 15 IAM Horse
Sales Hitch time 8 30AM by
Mel s Stables Auctioneer at 831
Wallace Rd New Holland PF
17557 home 717 351 b39" Barn
717 354 6431
SAT MARCH 15 George Fei
lenbaugh Mprh mu sburg farm
narhmerv by Klmns Aurtions
nr 1 andishurg PA
TUES MARCH lb Fed Cattle
SalP Cidtslf- i ivt stork M irkr!
nr 51 b Alex mdei Spring Rd
Carlisle PA M trl-et phone 717
219 4511 Buyers phone 717
219 0396 Mx "17 219 5507
iim DpG h lane home 717 219

2959
TUES MARCH 1b 7 45PM
Feeder . iflle s ilc- s ( jrlisle live
stock Market Inc ■)lb Alexander
Spring Rd Carh le PA Market
phone ”17 219 1511 Buyers
phone 71 7 219 0396 Fax 717
219 550“ Jim DeGaetano
home 717 219 t 59

WED MARCH 19 H itMcl
Open C if lisle Liv* stork Market
■nc 548 Alex Spring Rd
Carlisle PA M irkei phone 71
219 1511 Buyer s phone 7 1 7
219 0396 Fix H 702 19 550“
Jim DeGaet mo home ”17 219
2359

FRI MARCH 21 a ,g AM Horse
Sile New Hull md s ile, Stables
In. ML “C 151 1311
FBI MARCH 21 7PM Horse and
7 rrk Sales Carlisle Livestock
Mirheth. r lpAio V o nruu
F’d Carlisle PA M irket
717 249 4511 Buyer o phone
717 249 0396 Fix /17 2+9
5507 Jim DeGaet mo home
(717; 249 2159
SAT MARCH 22 Etm Park
Futures Red Sale Fond Du Ljr
W( Assisting
SAT MARCH 23 BAM Munry
PA Fialeys Annual Spring Con
signment Sale Conducted by
Fraley Auction Co b7O 546
6907
WED MARCH 26 Farm equip
by Woigemuth Auct Dennis Wol
qemuth #2357 717 656 2947
fax 717 656 6011 http //www
woigemuth auction com email
woigemuth com
FRI MARCH 28 IPM State
graded feeder pig sales Carlisle
Livestock marxet Inc 548
Alexander Spring Rd Carlisle
PA Market phone 717 249 4511
Buyers phone 717 249 0396
Fax (717) 249 5507 Jim DeGae
lano Home 717 249 2359
SAT MARCH 29 930 AM Farm
Ma ch auction for Keller Bros
Farms Sinking Valley PA (Blair
Cty) Ron Giliiqan Auct #AU339 L
& #AU343O L (814 237 0189)
www rgilliganauctions com
Carlisle PA Market phone 717
249 4511 Buyers phone 717
249 0396 Fax 7170249 5507
Jim DeGaetano home 717 249


